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Domingo Interlagos 4,309 Km
30 Track Day A 03/02/2019 11:17 u ..-...
Qualify (20:00 Time) . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 11:59:22.330 7 2:20.370 - 12:12:59.081
(999) Marco Ferreira 2 2:19.108 +12.382 12:01:41.438
1 - 12:00:01.080 3 2:10.581 +3.855 12:03:52.019
2 1:56.111 +0.291 12:01:57.191 4 2:08.541 +1.815 12:06:00.560
3 1:55.820 - 12:03:53.011 5 2:12.770 +6.044 12:08:13.330
4 7:01.843 +5:06.023 12:10:54.854 6 2:06.986 +0.260 12:10:20.316
5 2:02.548 +6.728 12:12:57.402 7 2:06.726 | - 12:12:27.042
(997) Danilo Reis (43) Rodrigo Alonso
1 11:59:04.780 1 11:58:49.341
2 2:05.939 +8.630 12:01:10.719 2 2:12.240 +2.862 12:01:01.581
3 2:00.072 +2.763 12:03:10.791 3 2:09.917 +0.539 12:03:11.498
4 1:59.285 +1.976 12:05:10.076 4 2:09.378 - 12:05:20.876
5 1:58.315 +1.006 12:07:08.391 5 2:10.162 +0.784 12:07:31.038
6 1:57.309 - 12:09:05.700 6 2:09.830 +0.452 12:09:40.868
7 1:57.880 +0.571 12:11:03.580 7 2:09.663 +0.285 12:11:50.531
(35) Marcelo Ribeiro Marques (39) Estevan Candel
1 12:01:06.790 1 11:59:45.548
2 2:03.626 +6.270 12:03:10.416 2 2:16.597 +6.804 12:02:02.145
3 2:00.194 +2.838 12:05:10.610 3 2:11.421 +1.628 12:04:13.566
4 1:58.626 +1.270 12:07:09.236 4 2:11.934 +2.141 12:06:25.500
5 1:57.668 +0.312 12:09:06.904 5 2:12.229 +2.436 12:08:37.729
6  1:57.356 - 12:11:04.260 6 2:10.167 +0.374 12:10:47.896
7 2:01.482 +4.126 12:13:05.742 7 2:09.793 | - 12:12:57.689
(42) Jean Moraes (996) Rinaldo
1 11:57:45.185 1 11:58:16.875
2 1:58.832 +1.454 11:59:44.017 2 2:17.357 +5.625 12:00:34.232
3 1:57.437 +0.059 12:01:41.454 3 2:14.147 +2.415 12:02:48.379
4 1:58.401 +1.023 12:03:39.855 4 2:14.092 +2.360 12:05:02.471
5 1:59.256 +1.878 12:05:39.111 5 2:11.732 | - 12:07:14.203
6 1:57.781 +0.403 12:07:36.892 6 2:13.599 +1.867 12:09:27.802
7 1:57.378 - 12:09:34.270 7 2:12.516 +0.784 12:11:40.318
8 2:04.894 +7.516 12:11:39.164
(992) Theo
(244) Ricardo Luis Darcie 1 - 11:58:16.517
1 - 12:01:16.283 2 2:13.573 +1.055 12:00:30.090
2 2:06.015 +2.944 12:03:22.298 3 2:23.620 +11.102 12:02:53.710
3 2:03.952 +0.881 12:05:26.250 4 2:12.602 +0.084 12:05:06.312
4 2:03.414 +0.343 12:07:29.664 5 2:12.518 - 12:07:18.830
5 2:03.071 - 12:09:32.735 6 2:13.368 +0.850 12:09:32.198
6 2:07.075 +4.004 12:11:39.810
(993) Daniel Silva
(1) Evandro 1 - 12:00:14.871
1 - 12:01:28.238 2 2:19.552 +5.270 12:02:34.423
2 2:07.025 +3.386 12:03:35.263 3 2:14.282 - 12:04:48.705
3 2:03.964 +0.325 12:05:39.227 4 2:20.226 +5.944 12:07:08.931
4 2:03.639 - 12:07:42.866 5 2:19.817 +5.535 12:09:28.748
6 2:15.739 +1.457 12:11:44.487
(994) Douglas Lopes
1 - 11:59:14.457 (47) Fernando Pan
2 2:05.483 +1.031 12:01:19.940 1 11:58:46.355
3 2:04.452 - 12:03:24.392 2 2:19.956 +4.164 12:01:06.311
4 2:06.791 +2.339 12:05:31.183 3 2:17.821 +2.029 12:03:24.132
5 2:05.721 +1.269 12:07:36.904 4 2:17.553 +1.761 12:05:41.685
5 2:15.792 - 12:07:57.477
(56) Marcelo Dumont 6 2:16.249 +0.457 12:10:13.726
1 11:58:16.331
2 2:18.918 +12.749 12:00:35.249 (76) Helber Antonio
3 2:07.499 +1.330 12:02:42.748 1 11:58:46.153
4 2:06.169 - 12:04:48.917 2 2:24.856 +4.486 12:01:11.009
5 2:08.830 +2.661 12:06:57.747 3 2:21.522 +1.152 12:03:32.531
6 2:07.934 +1.765 12:09:05.681 4 2:21.586 +1.216 12:05:54.117
5 2:21.870 +1.500 12:08:15.987
(991) Erick Vandame 6 2:22.724 +2.354 12:10:38.711

Printed: 03/02/2019 12:27:51
Crono Verde Rosso

verde
rosso

Licensed to: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



